Project: Request No: Eight (8)
SBSC Project #5901 Pay Application Date: / 12/29/2015
Oak Park School Stucco and Coating-Phase 1 For Period Ending: /  12/31/2015
7285 Proctor Road
Sarasota, FL 34241 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT\SUM $ 253,374.00
2. NET CHANGE BY CHANGE ORDERS (1-3 $ (20,826.10)
To Owner: 3. CONTRACT SUM TO DAT! $ . 232,547.90
School Board of Sarasota County 4. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED TO DATE $ 232,547.90
1960 Landings Boulevard 5. RETAINAGE: $ -
Sarasota, FL 34231 6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE (4. - 5.) $ 232,547.90
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT $ 231,363.72
From Construction Manager: _
Jon F. Swift, Inc. ||8 CURRENT PAYMENT DUE (6. - 7.) T’INA L$ 1,184.18 ||

2221 8th Street
Sarasota, FL 34237 9. BALANCE TO FINISH INCL. RETAINAGE (3. - 6.) $

e e e v v e e Je e e e v e oo oo ek s s e e e e e e e de ke e e ke e dede e de de e dedede e de e e de e e de de Fodede Fededede dedede o de de e dodededeie e de o e dedede ve e de de e e de de e de ek de dede e e e e Je e e e e e de e e e de sk e e e Fe Je e e de e

CERTIFICATION BY THE CONTRACTOR: The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's
knowledge, information, and belief, the-work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance with
the contract documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment

were issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR Jon F. Swaft Inc.
i Degltally signed by Ben Sasse

Date: 2015.12.29

b i 11:54:38-05'00"
Ben Sasse, Project Manager Date

Personally Known
Subscribed and swom to before me this

day of _ , 20 STATE OF FLORIDA
/ j— gg:%iy Jégned by Donna Roht COUNTY OF Sarasota
= b [ te "._. ¥ e: e -
e (LA St e, o P e ot P
Notary Public: Date: 2015.12.29 13:02:59-05'00' b ¥ » Donna Rohl
o T My Commigaion EE 853239
My Commission Expires: December 7, 2016 ; S J Expires 120772016

Date: ‘/?/ %’ ”

Owner's Representative: Don Hampton, Asst. Director of Facilities

Jon F. Swift, Inc. 10f2 12/29/2015



slozieerel [4 k4 QU] ‘Pwms 4 uor

000 000 %00l | 06°2bS'2E2 00'0 8L 8L°L ZL'e9t'LET 06°2p52E (01"928°02) 00'7.Le'¢ST TIVLOL ANVAO
000 %00, | J2822'LL . ZLl8 S0'9gl/L1L 11'Ge2'L) (e2'2L¥) 00°'869°LL 334 WD| %8
000 00°0 £1°22e's1e 00'0 9"'960') 19'6Z2F1C gl'zes’sie {£8'€5€'02) 00°9/9'6e2 VL0LENS
00'0 %0 | 000 %0 000 00°0 000 {00°02t'L) 00°02¥'L souemo|ly poS | 00 06 2
SINSNSAQNNILIS] 2¢ AId
000 %0 [ 000 %001 | 00°62Z'}- 00'6Z2'L 00622’} (00'5/5'9) 00'008'. S2.nix|4 soejday/eroway | 00 00 92
Wonioana| 9z Alg
000 %0 | 000 %00L | 00'000°E) 00°000°CL 00°000°1L (00°958) 00°956'€1 bujjured | 00 16 60
000 %0 | 000 %001 | 00°988°LE 00'988°LE 00'988°LE 00°529'} 00°L92 08 buipjogess | o€ ¢ 60
000 %0 | 000 %00L | 0012669 00°126'69 0012669 008521 00°£99°89 09oMg | 00 2 60
iSINI4] 60 AID
000 %0 ] 000 %001 | 0000821 00°096 00°0v8°L1 0000821 (00°092°€}) 00°095'92 loqe Ajuadied ybnoy | 0z 01 90
000 %0 000 %001 | £€5°196°9 £6°195'9 £6°195'9 (Lt #68'E) 00°951°'0L [euejey Aljuedieg yonoy | 01 01 90
SALSOCHOI SISV Id GOOM]| 90 AlD
000 %0 [ 000 %001 | 00°2/6°) 00°2/6't 00°LL6') (00'zl) 00°'68€'C spuog ulopadiuawAed | 00 18 L0
000 %0 00'0 %00L | 00°LL6"L (00°6€) 00°256'L 00°216°) (00°6¢) 00256 {(Alliger] ue9) soueunsu| | 00 08 LO
000 %0} 000 %00} | 16%08 16708 16708 16'¥S 00°05. looL pueH aiqepuadx3 | 00 L/ LO
000 %0 000 %0 000 000 . 000 (00°5¢¢) 00°52€ sdnQ pue 89 | 05 €9 L0
000 %0 [ 000 %00} | 66°0S5 56°055 66055 (50°67¢) 00°006 sjefio] Asesodwa] | 0629 L0
000 %0 [ 000 %001 [ ZE°20¥'L 18°L0¥'L Le°L0%") 1E200°) 00°00F sso)sdwng [ 09 19 10
000 %0 [ 000 %00l [ 1288 . 1.'88 1288 (62'620°C) 00'8LLE JogeT] BuidesyasnoH | 00 19 1O
000 %0 000 %00} | 00005 00°00G 00008 (55'9e9'z) GG'9eL'e §ous4 Atelodwa] | 0509 L0
00°0 %0 | 000 %001 | £2°201 GE'8L ({25 1120} [T 00°051 jouselu] - oAg dwe. | 00 LS LO
00°0 %0 | 0600 %0 00°0 00'0 000 (00°05%) 00°0SS sapeotueg | 00 2€ L0
00°0 %0 | o000 %001 | syees’t Sy'Eee’l Sy'eee’l SPEEe’ dinb3 ja9j0.d |euosiad | 00 LE LO
00°0 %0 | 600 %001 | /66l - 16'6) 16'61 (€0°506) 00625 jueyinsuo Asges | 00 0€ L0
00°0 %0 [ 000 %001 | 9eveT’L . 00'/21 9€°20L"1 R A R A 18n4 - juapuajuuRdng | 0g Gl LO
000 %0 | 000 %001 | 00°0¥E 't 00'0¥E' 7 00'0¥E v 00°209'01 00°€€/ '€ juspuajuedng | 60 Sl LO
000 %0 [ 000 %00, | LILTlE 1L'9e 00'9¥Z LL'zie LLele - [ond - sobeuep j03loid [ 0z 2| 10
000 %0 | 000 %001 | 00°088°02 00'088°02 00°088°0¢ 00'9EY'S 00'v¥r'S) Jabeuepy j9eloid [ 06021 LO
000 %0 000 %0 000 00'0 00°0 (00'¥65'2) 00'¥65°L (UbpIsuoQ) Aousbunuog | 05 10 LO
000 %0 [ 000 ~ [%00L [ 00°000F% 00°000'F 00°000% {00°091) 00°09L'F sjewys3/suodaid | 00 00 1O
SINSWESINDIUTIVEENSS| 1L AID
aiaH ® (r-1 X {1+H+9) [sEEIX] aoly3d NOILYOIddY (a+2) S3LON | SHIAUO IONVHO [ANTVA GITNAIHOS|  MUOM 40 NOILDIMIS3a 3002
JOYNIVLINY qﬁ HSINIZ Mw J1va OL QIHCLS ATLNESTHd SIHL d3137dW0D | SNOIATHd WOdL | 3NTYA A3TNA3HIS IYNIDINO 1802 10
vioL M OL JONYIVE M ANV 3L31dNOD SIVRHALYW MNHOM a3aL31dNoo a3asiaay
S o .OL MHOM
o] m
&
o
N N 1 ] r [ H 3] E] E] a 2 g v
L06S ‘ON 193rodd 289S pauydelE SI UoRESYILED Paubls s 1010BAUOD
SLOZ/LEMZL ONIONS QOrd3ad INIWAY YO NOLLYDIFILYID ANV NOILYD[1ddY
slLozeeizl J1va NOILYOIddY ALNNOD VLOSVYVS 4O a¥v0d T00HIS

(8) whiz *H3GNNN NOILYOINddY | aseyd-Bupeos pue 0aan1g |00YS YiBd JBO




DEC 29,2015 JONF. SWIFT, INC. Page:10f 1
11:24AM Job Detail Report
for Job "862" only, Open, "11/26/15" to "12/29/15"
Job Number: 862
Job Name: Oak Park Stucco Coating
Legal:
Code Description Org Budget ~ Rev.Budget +/- Budget
Src  Ref# Post/Doc Number Amount Net Due Retainage
011220 Project Manager Fuel
GL 223 12/11/15 Ben Visa November 2015
12/11/15
26.11
Cost Code Totals 0.00 272.11 0.00 26.11 0.00 0.00
011520 Superintendent Fuel
GL 217 12/11/15 Shane Visa November 2015
12/11/15
42.00
GL 217 12/11/15 Shane Visa November 2015
12/11/15
53.00
GL 217 12/11/15 Shane Visa November 2015
12/11/15
32.00
Cost Code Totals 2,533.00 1,293.94 0.00 127.00 0.00 0.00
015700 Temp Sve-Internet
GL 232 12/11/15 Donna Amex November 2015
12/11/15
18.35
Cost Code Totals 150.00 102,77 0.00 18.35 0.00 0.00
061020 Rough Carpentry Labor
PR 97 12/10/15 030 Hamm, Shane M.
12/06/15 Regular: 8.00 hours 320.00 Ck #: 3
PR 102 12/10/15 016 Lord, Jeffrey D.
12/06/15. Regular: 8.00 hours 320.00 Ck #: 8
PR 176 12/10/15 OH6834 Benson, Shaun
12/06/15 Regular: 8.00 hours 320.00 Ck #: 18
Cost Code Totals 960.00
Payroll Hours: 24.00 ( Reg: O/T: 0.00 D/T: 0.00  Other: 0.00 )



